FAMILY SIZE
One Person
Two Persons
Three Persons
Four Persons
Five Persons
Six Persons
Seven Persons

Eight Persons

MFI: $82,600

INCOME LIMITS

PUBLIC HOUSING, SECTION 8, BALCONY
EFFECTIVE : MAY 15, 2023

EXTREMELY

LOW
$16,950
19,720
24,860
30,000
35,140
40,280
45,420

50,560

VERY
LOW

$28,250
32,250
36,300
40,300
43,550
46,750
50,000

53,200

LOW

$45,150
51,600
58,050
64,500
69,700
74,850
80,000

85,150
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