## INCOME LIMITS PUBLIC HOUSING, SECTION 8, BALCONY EFFECTIVE: MAY 15, 2023

FAMILY SIZE	EXTREMELY LOW	VERY <u>LOW</u>	<u>LOW</u>
One Person	\$16,950	\$28,250	\$45,150
Two Persons	19,720	32,250	51,600
Three Persons	24,860	36,300	58,050
Four Persons	30,000	40,300	64,500
Five Persons	35,140	43,550	69,700
Six Persons	40,280	46,750	74,850
Seven Persons	45,420	50,000	80,000
Eight Persons	50,560	53,200	85,150

MFI: \$82,600